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170+pelagic trawls 
annually

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

Fishing gear
and general maritime supply 

for vessels powered with 150hp and more

Adjusting

fishing gear 

Hardware Co-products

and trawl doors 

aboard for 

all customers

in any regions

- Shackles, swivels, 

hooks, connectors, 

chains, etc.

- Steel ropes, 

net sounders cables,

weights

- Fenders

- General 

maritime

supplies
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Description

Pelagic trawls

Fishing areas with Tralu Servisas gear

Products and services

Wire load between 9 and 15 tons

Wire load less than 9 tons

Wire load more than 15 tons

Bottom trawls

Vessels with Tralu Servisas midwater gear

4

2

5

48

22

66

70

Trawl belly models

Materials and maritime supply

Cod-ends 72

73

74
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Fishing Area
Target fish species 

caught with Atlantica trawls 

Atlantic NE
Faroe Islands, Iceland, Norwegian Sea, 

Barents Sea, Svalbard, Porcupine,

mackerel, horse mackerel, herring,

blue whiting, pol cklo

Atlantic E. Central 
Morocco, Mauritania, Senegal, Guinea, 

Guinea-Bissau

horse mackerel, mackerel, 

sardine, sardinella

Atlantic SE
Namibia, South Africa

horse mackerel, hake

Atlantic SW
Argentina, Falkland Islands

hake, southern blue whiting, 

notothenia

Pacific SE
Peru, Chile

horse mackerel, hake

Pacific NW
pollock, herring,

mackerel, lemonema

Irminger Sea
rockfish

Greenland
mackerel, herring

Baltic Sea
cod, sprat, zander

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania
office@traluservisas.eu      +370 686 67792
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average wire load more than 15 tons

We help fishermen

earning more!

MIDWATER 

TRAWLS

(speed - 4,5 knots)

Page 18

Taurus® — 1790

520.0m

Page 20

Taurus® — 1660

475.0m

Page 10

Taurus® — 2200
600.0m

Page 12

Taurus® — 2080
565.0m

Page 14

Taurus® — 1920
535.0m

Page 8

Taurus® — 2300
650.0m

Page 6

Taurus® — 2600

740.0m

Page 16

Taurus®  — 1850

490.0m

Each big and super-big Taurus® trawl 

can be used with pelagic doors 

in single trawling and in pair trawling. 

All Taurus® trawls are equipped 

with any models  of rear parts 

by request of the customers 

aimed to increase efficiency of fishing 

in selected regions and

 in any weather conditions
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 2600
2600
621
22
3,6
14,5+

100
220

120
240

Fagraberg
125*270
22 tons;  3.8 knots
blue whiting, winter 2018

Atlantic NE
mackerel, herring,

blue whiting

Kapitan Vdovichenko 11000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Limanov 11000 Pacific NW
Borkur NK 9500 Atlantic NE
Vilhelm Thorsteinsson EA 9500 Atlantic NE
Borgarin 11200 Atlantic NE
Christian i Grotinum 10000 Atlantic NE
Fagraberg 7500 Atlantic NE
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All type of belly:
page 73

Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R

Forenet 
materials

d=14-16mm
d=10-12mm

d=24mm
d=20mm
d=19mm

Sidelines

370m

Line
materials

nylon

EP/nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 2600m

Headline/

Footrope

621m

80

4000

Dn 
Dn 
Chain 

B
e
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y

Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
307 FS
317 FS

 

Taurus® — 2600

6
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 2300
2300
547
20
4,5
14+

80
225

110
230

Atlantic NE
blue whiting

Huginn
100*220
20 tons;  4 knots
blue whiting, winter 2019

Huginn VE 5700 Atlantic NE



9

UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 2300

5
0

5
m

Dn 
Dn 
Chain 

d=14-16mm
d=10-12mm

d=24mm
d=20mm
d=19mm

80
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
307 FS
317 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 2300m

Headline/

Footrope

547м

Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

360m

Line
materials

4000

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 2200
2200
520
19
4,5
14+

80
200

100
220

Hoffell SU
105*205
19 tons;  4.5 knots
winter 2020, blue whiting

Atlantic NE

Pacific SE

mackerel, herring,
blue whiting

mackerel, 
horse mackerel

Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW
Georgy Meshcheryakov 12000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kayzer 8000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Kovtun 8000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Maslak 11000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Biryukov 12000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Starzhinskiy 8000 Pacific NW
Bjarni Olafsson AK 7500 Atlantic NE
Hoffell SU 5700 Atlantic NE
Arctic Voyager 11200 Atlantic NE
Polar Amaroq 7500 Atlantic NE
Polar Ammassak 7500 Atlantic NE
Maartje Theadora 12000 Pacific SE
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 2200
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Chain 

d=14mm
d=10-12mm

d=24mm
d=20mm
d=19mm
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
307 FS
317 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 2200m

Headline/

Footrope

520м

Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

342m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 2080
2080
451
17
4,5
12+

65
180

95
200

Mekhanik Kovtun
100*200
16 tons;  4.2 knots
winter 2017, blue whiting

Atlantic NE

Pacific NW

mackerel, herring,
blue whiting

mackerel, 
sardine

Arctika 9500 Atlantic NE
Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Demidenko 8000 Atlantic NE
Kapitan Kayzer 8000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Nazin 8000 Atlantic NE
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Kovtun 8000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik S. Agapov 12000 Atlantic NE
Solidarnost 8000 Pacific NW
Vilhelm Torsteinsson 7500 Pacific NW
Vladimir Starzhinskiy 8000 Pacific NW
Yantarnyy 9500 Atlantic NE
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 2080

4
1

6
m

Dn 
Dn 
Chain 

d=14mm
d=10-12mm

d=22mm
d=18mm
d=19mm

80

4000

1
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0
 m

 

Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R

F
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e
t

B
e
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y

Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
307 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 2080m

Headline/

Footrope

451m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

298m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1920
1920
380
17
4,5
12+

55
170

90
190

Mekhanik Kovtun
55x170
16 tons;  5.2 knots
2016, mackerel

Atlantic NE

Pacific NW

mackerel, herring

mackerel, 
horse mackerel

Erofey 8000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kolesnikov 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW
Huginn VE 5700 Atlantic NE
Kristina EA 8000 Atlantic NE
Margret EA 7500 Atlantic NE
Fagraberg 7500 Atlantic NE
Finnur Fridi 11200 Atlantic NE
Trondur i Goetu 8000 Atlantic NE
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 1920
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Chain 

d=14mm
d=10-12mm

d=22mm
d=18mm
d=19mm
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Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R
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t
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y

Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
307 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1920m

Headline/

Footrope

380m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

300m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1850
1850
407
16
4,5
12+

60
160

90
170

Arctika
90х170
16 tons;  4.5 knots
autumn 2017, herring

Atlantic NE

Pacific NW

herring,
blue whiting

mackerel, 
sardine

Arctika 9500 Atlantic NE
Karelia 7500 Atlantic NE
Yantarnyy 9500 Atlantic NE
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 1850

3
4

1
m

Dn 
Dn 
Chain 

d=14-16mm
d=10-12mm

d=20mm
d=18mm
d=19mm

80

4000
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0
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Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R
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t
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
307 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1850m

Headline/

Footrope

407m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

268m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1790
1790
391
15
4,5
12+

70
150

100
180

Pacific SE
mackerel,

horse mackerel

Kapitan Demidenko
85*175
15 tons;  4.2 knots
blue whiting winter 2020

Pacific NW
mackerel, herring,

alaska pollock

Atlantic NE
herring, mackerel,

blue whiting

Aleksandr Kosarev 7500 Pacific NW
Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Demidenko 8000 Atlantic NE
Kapitan Kolesnikov 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Nazin 8000 Atlantic NE
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW
Komandor 10000 Atlantic NE/Pacific SE
Mekhanik Maslak 11000 Pacific NW
Ruth 7000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Limanov 11000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Starzhinskiy 8000 Pacific NW
Adalsteinn Jonsson SU 8500 Atlantic NE
Huginn VE 5700 Atlantic NE
Christian i Grotinum 10000 Atlantic NE
Annelies Ilena 20000 Pacific SE
Maartje Theadora 12000 Pacific SE
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 1790
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Dn 
Chain

d=14-16mm
d=10-12mm

d=20mm
d=16mm
d=19mm
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Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
305 FS
307 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1790m

Headline/

Footrope

391m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

297m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1660
1660
367
14
4,5
12+

50
145

85
165

Heimaey
50х150
16 tons;  5.0 knots
summer 2018 (mackerel)

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE

Pacific NW

Pacific SE

Namibia

herring, mackerel

sardine, mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel,
horse mackerel

Admiral Shabalin 7500 Atlantic CE/Pacific SE
Aleksandr Kosarev 7500 Pacific NW
Arctika 9500 Atlantic NE
Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW
Georgy Meshcheryakov 12000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kayzer 8000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kolesnikov 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW
Leader 8500 Pacific NW
Maironis 8000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Kovtun 8000 Pacific NW
Pavel Kutakhov 7500 Pacific NW
Petr I 8000 Pacific NW
Sergey Bochkarev 8000 Pacific NW
Solidarnost 8000 Pacific NW
Taurus 8500 Pacific NW
Vasily Kalenov 7500 Pacific NW
Viking 8500 Pacific NW
Vladimir Biryukov 12000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Limanov 11000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Starzhinskiy 8000 Pacific NW
Vladivostok 7000 Pacific NW
Yantarnyy 9500 Atlantic NE
Alsey VE 6500 Atlantic NE
Gudrun Thorkelsdottir SU 5200 Atlantic NE
Heimaey VE 6500 Atlantic NE
Hoffell SU 5700 Atlantic NE
Huginn VE 5700 Atlantic NE
Ango 5700 Atlantic NE
Katrin Johanna 5500 Atlantic NE
Gerda Marie 7000 Atlantic NE
Annelies Ilena 20000 Atlantic NE/Pacific SE
Maartje Theadora 12000 Atlantic NE/Pacific SE
Margiris 13000 Pacific SE
Polar Amaroq 7500 Atlantic NE
Jupiter 1 7500 Namibia
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 1660
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Dn 
Dn 
Chain

d=14mm
d=10-12mm
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Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R
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y

Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
305 FS
307 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1660m

Headline/

Footrope

367m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

230m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73



22

MIDWATER TRAWLS

(speed - 4,5 knots)

average wire load 10-15 tons

Page 30

Taurus® — 1440

391.0m

Page 26

Taurus® — 1460

386.0m

Page 36

Taurus® — 1248
332.0m

Page 32

Taurus® — 1340

372.0m

Page 34

Taurus® — 1250

354.0m

Mid-size Taurus® trawls 

widely used for 

catching horse mackerel, 

mackerel, Alaska pollack  

in any regions. Durable and light

trawls works at the surface as well

as in depth

Page 28

Taurus® — 1450

380.0m

New model

New model

Page 24

Taurus® — 1550

401.0m
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Mid-size trawls Taurus® 

is extremely light to tow. 

It results in up to 20% fuel economy.

Easy to operate and repair, 

Taurus® mid-size trawls 

is one of the most popular 

trawls for any type vessels 

powered from 2500hp.

MIDWATER TRAWLS

(speed - 4,5 knots)

average wire load 9 tons

Page 40

Taurus® — 1120

306.0m

Page 46

Taurus® — 960

304.0m

Page 44

Taurus® — 970

283.0m

Page 42

Taurus® — 1040

324.0m

Page 38

Taurus® — 1240

323.0m
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Taurus — 1550

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE

herring, mackerel,
blue whiting

sardine, mackerel,
horse mackerel

1550
347
14
4,5
11+

50
145

75
160

Ruth 7000 Pacific NW
Vilhelm Torsteinsson 7500 Pacific NW
Alina 7500 Atlantic CE
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 1550
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Chain 

d=14mm
d=10-12mm
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Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R
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y

Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
305 FS
307 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1550m

Headline/

Footrope

347m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

261m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1460
1460
320
13
4,5
10+

50
140

70
150

Champion
55*160
12 tons;  4.5 knots
autumn 2021, mackerel

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE

Pacific NW

Pacific SE

Namibia

Angola

herring, mackerel,
blue whiting

sardine, mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel, horse mackerel

mackerel, horse mackerel

Admiral Kolchak 7000 Pacific NW
Admiral Shabalin 7500 Atlantic CE/Pacific SE
Aleksandr Kosarev 7500 Pacific NW
Aniva 7000 Pacific NW
Armenak Babaev 7000 Atlantic NE
Asbjorn 5900 Pacific NW
Champion 10000 Pacific NW
Ginneton 7000 Pacific NW
Gitte 6000 Pacific NW
Gunnar 6500 Pacific NW
Ivan Kalinin 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kolesnikov 7000 Pacific NW
Lazurnyy 7000 Atlantic CE/NE
Novouralsk 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Iturup 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Sakhalin 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Shikotan 9500 Pacific NW
Pavel Batov 7000 Pacific NW
Pavel Kutakhov 7500 Pacific NW
Pilenga 7000 Pacific NW
Pilenga 2 7000 Pacific NW
Porfiriy Chanchibadze 7000 Pacific NW
Ruth 7000 Pacific NW
Staryy Arbat 7000 Atlantic NE
Sveaborg 5500 Atlantic CE
Torland 5000 Pacific NW
Toron 5000 Pacific NW
Vasilevskiy Ostrov 7000 Pacific NW
Vasily Kalenov 7500 Pacific NW
Vladimir Limanov 11000 Pacific NW
Vladivostok 7000 Pacific NW
Zamoskvorechye 7000 Atlantic CE/NE
Margiris 13000 Pacific SE
Jupiter 1 7500 Namibia
Archimedes 7000 Angola
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 1460
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Chain 

d=14mm
d=10-12mm

d=20mm
d=16mm
d=19mm
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Headline Footrope

PEN-rope or FS-12R

F
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y

Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
305 FS
307 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1460m

Headline/

Footrope

320m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

200m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Taurus — 1450
1450
324
12
4,5
10+

50
140

70
150

Atlantic NE
capelin

Ostrov Shikotan 9500 Pacific NW
Pavel Batov 7000 Pacific NW
Porfiriy Chanchibadze 7000 Pacific NW
Sudurey VE 6500 Atlantic NE
Polar Ammassak 7500 Atlantic NE
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 1450
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Circumference: 1450m

Headline/

Footrope

324m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1440
1440
278
12
4,5
10+

50
135

70
145

Pioner Nikolaeva
70*145
9 tons;  4.0 knots
winter 2018, alaska pollock

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE

Pacific NW

Namibia

herring, mackerel,
blue whiting

mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel, herring,
laemonema

mackerel,
horse mackerel

Bazhenovsk 7000 Pacific NW
Georgy Moskovskiy 7000 Pacific NW
Geroi Shironintsy 7000 Pacific NW
Pavel Batov 7000 Pacific NW
Pioner Nikolaeva 7000 Pacific NW
Sunfish 7000 Pacific NW
Vladivostok 7000 Pacific NW
Zamoskvorechye 7000 Atlantic CE/NE
Akraberg 6000 Atlantic NE
Aristotle 7000 Namibia
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Trawl is used with
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nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1440m

Headline/

Footrope

278m

Sidelines

131(201)m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Line
materials
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page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus— 1340
1340
300
10
4,5
от 10

50
130

60
145

Petr 1
55х136
10 tons;  4.2 knots
spring 2018 (alaska pollock)

Pacific NW

Pacific SE

Atlantic NE

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

mackerel, herring

mackerel, herring

Admiral Kolchak 7000 Pacific NW
Aleksandr Kosarev 7500 Pacific NW
Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW
Borodino 7000 Pacific NW
Bukhta Preobrazheniya 7000 Pacific NW
Champion 10000 Pacific NW
Erofey 8000 Pacific NW
General Troshev 7000 Pacific NW
Ginneton 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Demidyuk 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kayzer 8000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Vdovichenko 11000 Pacific NW
Maironis 8000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Kovtun 8000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Maslak 11000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Iturup 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Sakhalin 7000 Pacific NW
Pavel Kutakhov 7500 Pacific NW
Petr I 8000 Pacific NW
Pilenga 7000 Pacific NW
Pioner Nikolaeva 7000 Pacific NW
Porfiriy Chanchibadze 7000 Pacific NW
Sergey Bochkarev 8000 Pacific NW
Solidarnost 8000 Pacific NW
Vilhelm Torsteinsson 7500 Pacific NW
Vladimir Biryukov 12000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Limanov 11000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Starzhinskiy 8000 Pacific NW
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types:
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nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 1340m

Headline/

Footrope

300m

Forenet 
materials

EP/nylon

Sidelines

180m

Line
materials
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page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1250

Pacific NW
mackerel, herring,

sardine, alaska pollock

1250
282
9,5
4,5
от 10

50
125

60
135

Vasilevskiy Ostrov
60х130
9 tons;  4 knots
winter 2020 (alaska pollock)

Aleksandr Kosarev 7500 Pacific NW
Aniva 7000 Pacific NW
Berezina 7000 Pacific NW
Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW
Borodino 7000 Pacific NW
Butovsk 7000 Pacific NW
Eglaine 7000 Pacific NW
Favorit 5200 Pacific NW
Ginneton 7000 Pacific NW
Gitte 6000 Pacific NW
Ivan Kalinin 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kayzer 8000 Pacific NW
Leader 8500 Pacific NW
Luntos 6000 Pacific NW
Maironis 8000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Kovtun 8000 Pacific NW
Mys Basargina 7000 Pacific NW
Novouralsk 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Iturup 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Sakhalin 7000 Pacific NW
Pavel Batov 7000 Pacific NW
Pavel Kutakhov 7500 Pacific NW
Persey 7000 Pacific NW
Pioner Nikolaeva 7000 Pacific NW
Porfiriy Chanchibadze 7000 Pacific NW
Rockall 7500 Pacific NW
Ruth 7000 Pacific NW
Sergey Bochkarev 8000 Pacific NW
Solidarnost 8000 Pacific NW
Sunfish 7000 Pacific NW
Taurus 8500 Pacific NW
Torland 5000 Pacific NW
Tsaritsa 8500 Pacific NW
Vasilevskiy Ostrov 7000 Pacific NW
Vasily Kalenov 7500 Pacific NW
Viking 8500 Pacific NW
Vladimir Limanov 11000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Starzhinskiy 8000 Pacific NW
Desert Diamond 7500 South Africa/Namibia
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nylon

Top view Side view
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1248
1248
254
10
4,5
9+

50
115

60
130

Desert Diamond
55*130
11 tons;  4.5 knots
winter 2018, horse mackerel

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE

Pacific NW

South Africa, Namibia

Angola

Bering sea

mackerel

mackerel, horse mackerel

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

mackerel, horse mackerel

mackerel, horse mackerel

herring, alaska pollock

Antur 5500 Pacific NW
Armenak Babaev 7000 Atlantic NE
Forsa 7000 Atlantic CE
Fredrikshamn 7000 Atlantic CE
Ginneton 7000 Pacific NW
Hunter 7000 Atlantic CE
Ikhtiolog 5900 Pacific NW
Kamlayn 5000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Demidyuk 7000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Kolesnikov 7000 Pacific NW
Lazurnyy 7000 Atlantic CE/NE
Maironis 8000 Pacific NW
Sirius 5000 Pacific NW
Staryy Arbat 7000 Atlantic NE
Sveaborg 5500 Atlantic CE
Torland 5000 Pacific NW
Toron 5000 Pacific NW
Trondheim 7000 Atlantic CE
Zamoskvorechye 7000 Atlantic CE/NE
Marshal Vasilevskiy 7000 Atlantic CE
Desert Diamond 7500 South Africa/Namibia
Santiago 6200 Angola
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Top view Side view
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1240
1240
260
10
4,5
9+

50
115

65
130

Berezina
45*125
9 tons;  4.5 knots
winter 2017, allack pollack

Pacific NW

Atlantic CE, SE

Namibia

Angola

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel,
horse mackerel

Aleksandr Ksenofontov 7000 Pacific NW
Anatoliy Ponomarev 7000 Pacific NW
Aniva 7000 Pacific NW
Asbjorn 5900 Pacific NW
Baklanovo 7000 Pacific NW
Bazhenovsk 7000 Pacific NW
Berezina 7000 Pacific NW
Borodino 7000 Pacific NW
Bukhta Preobrazheniya 7000 Pacific NW
General Troshev 7000 Pacific NW
Georgy Moskovskiy 7000 Pacific NW
Geroi Shironintsy 7000 Pacific NW
Hotin 7000 Pacific NW
Irtyshsk 7000 Pacific NW
Matvey Kuzmin 7000 Pacific NW
Ministr Ishkov 7000 Pacific NW
Moskovskaya Olimpiada 7000 Pacific NW
Mys Olyutorskiy 7000 Pacific NW
Novouralsk 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Iturup 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Sakhalin 7000 Pacific NW
Ostrov Shikotan 9500 Pacific NW
Pilenga 7000 Pacific NW
Pilenga 2 7000 Pacific NW
Pioner Nikolaeva 7000 Pacific NW
Polluks 7000 Pacific NW
Porfiriy Chanchibadze 7000 Pacific NW
Vasily Kalenov 7500 Pacific NW
Vladimir Babich 7000 Pacific NW
Vladivostok 7000 Pacific NW
XX syezd VLKSM 7000 Pacific NW
XXVII syezd KPSS 7000 Pacific NW
Desert Jewel 7000 Namibia
Desert Ruby 7000 Namibia
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nylon

Top view Side view
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1120
1120
232
9
4,5
9+

45
110

60
115

Borodino
40*110
9 tons;  4.5 knots
winter 2019, alaska pollock

Pacific NW

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE, Angola

Namibia

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

blue whiting

mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel,
horse mackerel

Avachinsky 7000 Angola
Bazhenovsk 7000 Pacific NW
Berezina 7000 Pacific NW
Borodino 7000 Pacific NW
Dersu Uzala 5500 Pacific NW 
Favorit 5200 Pacific NW
Forsa 7000 Atlantic CE
Fredrikshamn 7000 Atlantic CE
Georgy Meshcheryakov 12000 Pacific NW
Gromoboy 3200 Pacific NW
Hunter 7000 Atlantic CE
Komandor 3000 Pacific NW
Langusta 5200 Pacific NW
Leninec 3000 Pacific NW
Ministr Ishkov 7000 Pacific NW
Mys Olyutorskiy 7000 Pacific NW
Olutorsky 7000 Angola
Ostrov Iturup 7000 Pacific NW
Pavel Batov 7000 Pacific NW
Polluks 7000 Pacific NW
Seroglazka 7000 Pacific NW
Siglan 5500 Pacific NW
Solidarnost 8000 Pacific NW
Staryy Arbat 7000 Atlantic NE
Sunfish 7000 Pacific NW
Sveaborg 5500 Atlantic CE
Toron 5000 Pacific NW
Trondheim 7000 Atlantic CE
Tsaritsa 8500 Pacific NW
Vasilevskiy Ostrov 7000 Pacific NW
Vladimir Babich 7000 Pacific NW
Zaliv Zabiyaka 5800 Pacific NW
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 1040

Trondheim
50*100
9 tons;  4.5 knots
summer 2019, horse mackerel

Pacific NW

Atlantic CE, Angola

Namibia

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel,
horse mackerel

1040
183
9
4,5
8+

45
95

60
105

Altair 5200 Pacific NW
Antur 5500 Pacific NW
Forsa 7000 Atlantic CE
Fredrikshamn 7000 Atlantic CE
Mys Kruzenshterna 3400 Pacific NW
Sveaborg 5500 Atlantic CE
Trondheim 7000 Atlantic CE
Viktoriya 1 3400 Pacific NW
Zaliv Zabiyaka 5800 Pacific NW
K. Sukhondyaevskiy 7000 Atlantic CE
Kapitan Morgun 7000 Atlantic CE
Kapitan Rusak 7000 Atlantic CE
Marshal Novikov 7000 Atlantic CE
Marshal Krylov 7000 Atlantic CE
Marshal Vasilevskiy 7000 Atlantic CE
Aristotle 7000 Namibia
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 970
970
208
9
4,5
от 8

40
100

50
115

Pacific NW

Atlantic NE
herring, alaska pollack

saithe

Petr Iljin
40х92
9 tons;  4 knots
winter 2019 (alaska pollack)

Alexey Chirikov 3400 Pacific NW
Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW
Erofey 8000 Pacific NW
Iolanta 3400 Pacific NW
Luntos 6000 Pacific NW
Mayborg 3000 Pacific NW
Mekhanik Kovtun 8000 Pacific NW
Morskoy volk 3400 Pacific NW
Mys Dokuchaeva 3400 Pacific NW
Mys Kruzenshterna 3400 Pacific NW
Mys Muravieva 3400 Pacific NW
Mys Levenorna 3400 Pacific NW
Mys Lovtsova 3400 Pacific NW
Mys Menshikova 3400 Pacific NW
Mys Kurbatova 3400 Pacific NW
Petr I 8000 Pacific NW
Petr Iljin 3400 Pacific NW
Sergey Bochkarev 8000 Pacific NW
Tenor 4000 Pacific NW
Vasilevskiy Ostrov 7000 Pacific NW
Vasiliy Kaplyuk 3000 Pacific NW
Viktoriya 1 3400 Pacific NW
Viliuchenskiy 3400 Pacific NW
Atlantic Star 4000 Atlantic NE
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nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 970m
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Forenet 
materials
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 960
960
208
9
4,5
8+

40
100

50
110

Gromoboy
50*110
8 tons;  4.2 knots
summer 2017, herring

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE

Pacific NW

mackerel, sardine

sardine, mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

Atlant 3200 Pacific NW
Champion 10000 Pacific NW
Granit 3400 Pacific NW
Kataevo 1800 Pacific NW
Mys Datta 3400 Pacific NW
Ostrov Moneron 4000 Pacific NW
Ostrovnoy-8 3000 Pacific NW
Pacific hunter 4500 Pacific NW
Petr I 8000 Pacific NW
Rockall 7500 Pacific NW
Sadovsk 1800 Pacific NW
Severnyy Ocean 2950 Pacific NW
Breidtind 6500 Atlantic NE
Senja 6500 Atlantic NE
Dzintarjura 3600 Atlantic CE
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Top view Side view
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Light universal Taurus®  trawls

was designed to be very 

maneuverable and light to tow 

and operate. Because of the 

advanced design, 

small size Taurus® trawls 

are extremely popular 

in hard weather conditions

MIDWATER TRAWLS

average wire load up to 9 tons

Page 52

Taurus® — 864

240.0m

Taurus® — 768

Page 56

224.0m

Taurus® — 720

Page 54

219.0m

(speed - 4,5-5 knots)

Page 50

Taurus® — 870

240.0m

Taurus® — 710

Page 58

198.0m
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Small midwater Taurus® trawls

are in use by more  than 60 factory 

vessels in each season.

MIDWATER TRAWLS

(speed - 5-5,5 knots)

average wire load up to 6 tons

Taurus® —640

Page 60

188.0m

Taurus® — 576

Page 62

151.0m

Taurus® — 340

Page 64

128.0m
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Taurus — 870

Pacific NW
mackerel, herring, sardine

alaska pollock, squid

870
160
7,5
4,5
от 7

35
80

45
85

Ginneton 7000 Pacific NW
Mys Menshikova 3400 Pacific NW
Torland 5000 Pacific NW
Toron 5000 Pacific NW
Valderoy 1300 Baltic sea
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 864
864
160
7,5
4,5
7+

35
80

45
85

Jupiter
35*80
8 tons;  5.2 knots
winter 2018, sardine, mackerel

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE

Pacific NW

Angola

Chile

mackerel, herring,
blue whiting

sardine, mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel, herring, sardine
alaska pollock, squid

mackerel, horse mackerel

squid

Adelaida 3200 Pacific NW
Alexey Chirikov 3400 Pacific NW
Atlant 3200 Pacific NW
Forsa 7000 Atlantic CE
Granit 3400 Pacific NW
Gromoboy 3200 Pacific NW
Hunter 7000 Atlantic CE
Jupiter 3000 Pacific NW
Kapitan Gerashenko 3600 Atlantic NE
Komandor 3000 Pacific NW
Leninec 3000 Pacific NW
Mayborg 3000 Pacific NW
Morskoy volk 3400 Pacific NW
Oma 2500 Atlantic NE
Orvar 3000 Atlantic NE
Ostankino 2500 Atlantic NE
Ostrov Moneron 4000 Pacific NW
Ozherelie 2500 Atlantic NE
Petr Iljin 3400 Pacific NW
Vasilevskiy Ostrov 7000 Pacific NW
Vasiliy Kaplyuk 3000 Pacific NW
Vega 5100 Atlantic CE
Viktoriya 1 3400 Pacific NW
Viliuchenskiy 3400 Pacific NW
Ymir 3000 Pacific NW
Zevs 3600 Pacific NW
Zvezda Murmana 2800 Atlantic NE
Gnupur GK 3200 Atlantic NE
Hrafn GK 2000 Atlantic NE
Falkur 1350 Atlantic NE
Kagtind II 4000 Atlantic NE
Zander 2 4000 Atlantic CE
Leopardo 2000 Chile
Terranova 2700 Chile
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Taurus — 864

1
3

2
m

Dn 
Dn 

d=14mm
d=10-12mm

d=18m
d=14mm
d=16/19mm

4000

8
0

-1
2

0
 m

 

Chain 

80

Headline

PEN-rope or FS-12R

F
o

re
n

e
t

B
e
ll

y

Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
200 FS
205 FS
305 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 864m

Headline/

Footrope

160 m

Forenet 
materials

Footrope

EP/nylon

Sidelines

104m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 768
768
160
6
4,5
 7+

30
60

35
70

Erika
30*65
8 tons;  5.2 knots
autumn 2016, mackerel

Morocco

Pacific NW

sardine, mackerel

mackerel, herring,
sardine, alaska pollock

Taimania 2600 Pacific NW
Assaadi 3000 Morocco
Astrid 3600 Morocco
Cetus 3200 Morocco
Erika 3000 Morocco
Meya 3000 Morocco
Sunnanland 3400 Morocco
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midwater trawl Page

Taurus — 768
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
200 FS
205 FS
305 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 768m

Headline/

Footrope

160 m

Forenet 
materials

Footrope

EP/nylon

Sidelines

102m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

 Vessel: 
Opening, m: 

Average tension: 
Date of trawling:

Netsounder view

Taurus — 720
720
134
5,5
4,5
6+

25
60

30
70

Severnyy Ocean
30*70
6 tons;  5 knots
autumn 2018, mackerel, sardine

Atlantic NE

Atlantic CE/Angola

Guinea Bissau

Pacific NW

mackerel

sardine, mackerel,
horse mackerel

mackerel, 
horse mackerel

mackerel, herring, sardine, 
alaska pollock, squid

Bratteg 3400 Pacific NW
Forsa 7000 Atlantic CE
Imatra 1300 Pacific NW
Kataevo 1800 Pacific NW
Knevichi 1300 Pacific NW
Maria 2800 Pacific NW
Reyneke 1300 Pacific NW
Sadovsk 1800 Pacific NW
Severnyy Ocean 2950 Pacific NW
Surovsk 1800 Pacific NW
Sychevo 1800 Pacific NW
Taimania 2600 Pacific NW
Klakkur SK 2200 Atlantic NE
Sigurbjorg OF 2700 Atlantic NE
Nida 2400 Atlantic SW
Dzintarjura 3600 Atlantic CE
Dzintarkrast 2500 Atlantic CE
Dzintars 2500 Atlantic CE
Dzintarsaule 3600 Atlantic CE
Dzintarzeme 2500 Atlantic CE
Piotr 2500 Atlantic CE
Sunnanland 3400 Morocco
Boffa 2500 Guinea
Boke 2500 Guinea
Koubia 2500 Guinea
Wassou 2500 Guinea
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
200 FS
205 FS
305 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 720m

Headline/

Footrope

134 m

Forenet 
materials

Footrope

EP/nylon

Sidelines

65m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Taurus — 710
710
138
5,5
4,5
6+

25
60

30
65

Pacific NW
alaska pollock

Arctic 1800 Pacific NW
Taimania 2600 Pacific NW
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
200 FS
205 FS
305 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 710m

Headline/

Footrope

138 m

Forenet 
materials

Footrope

EP/nylon

Sidelines

120m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Taurus — 640
640
120
4,5
4,5
6+

25
55

30
60

Pacific NW
mackerel

Arctic 1800 Pacific NW
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Taurus — 640
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
200 FS
205 FS
305 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 640m

Headline/

Footrope

120 m

Forenet 
materials

Footrope

EP/nylon

Sidelines

97m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Taurus — 576
576
107
3,5
4,5
4+

25
50

30
55

Atlantic NE

Pacific NW

mackerel, herring,
blue whiting

mackerel, herring,
sardine, squid

Imatra 1800 Pacific NW
Kataevo 1800 Pacific NW
Kirovo 1200 Pacific NW
Mertsana 1200 Pacific NW
Okean 1 960 Pacific NW
Okean 2 960 Pacific NW
Proliv Longa 2700 Pacific NW
Reyneke 1800 Pacific NW
Sea Hunter 3000 Pacific NW
Surovsk 1800 Pacific NW
Teriberka 1300 Atlantic NE
Bylgja VE 1200 Atlantic NE
Frodi AR 900 Atlantic NE
Frosti TH 950 Atlantic NE
Gullver NS 1770 Atlantic NE
Jon a Hofi AR 990 Atlantic NE
Anele 1800 Atlantic CE
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
200 FS

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 576m

Headline/

Footrope

107 m

Forenet 
materials

Footrope

EP/nylon

Sidelines

86m

Line
materials
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page 73



64

Trawl is used by

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Target species

midwater trawl

Circumference, m

Length of headline, m

Average tension on warp, tons

Average trawling speed, knots

Recommended doors, sq. m

Average opening at the surface

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Average opening in depth

          vertical, m

          horizontal, m

Taurus — 340
340
103
2,5
4,5
2+

20
40

25
45

Atlantic NE

Pacific NW

Mediterranean

mackerel

squid

anchovy

Okean 1 960 Pacific NW
Okean 2 960 Pacific NW
Pik Nadezhdy 650 Pacific NW
Grimsnes GK 900 Atlantic NE
Nokkvi TH 900 Atlantic NE
Rost SK 930 Atlantic NE
Sunfish 2 850 Mediterranean
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Trawl is used with
8-panels belly

types:
200 FS

 

nylon

Top view Side view

Circumference: 340m

Headline/

Footrope

103 m

Forenet 
materials

Footrope

EP/nylon

Sidelines

84m

Line
materials

All type of belly:
page 73
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Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Trawl sizes

Admiral Kolchak 7000 Pacific NW 1340/1460
Admiral Shabalin 7500 Atlantic CE/Pacific SE 1460/1660
Adelaida 3200 Pacific NW 864
Aleksandr Kosarev 7500 Pacific NW 1250/1340/1460/1660/1790
Aleksandr Ksenofontov 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Alexey Chirikov 3400 Pacific NW 864/970
Altair 5200 Pacific NW 1040/1090
Anatoliy Ponomarev 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Aniva 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1250/1460
Antur 5500 Pacific NW 1040/1248
Arctic 1800 Pacific NW 650/710
Arctika 9500 Atlantic NE 1660/1850/2080
Armenak Babaev 7000 Atlantic NE 1248/1460
Asbjorn 5900 Pacific NW 1240/1460
Atlant 3200 Pacific NW 864/960
Avachinsky 7000 Angola 1120
Baklanovo 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Bazhenovsk 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1240/1440
Berezina 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1240/1250
Boris Trofimenko 8000 Pacific NW 970/1250/1340/1660/1790/2080/2200

Borodino 7000 Pacific NW 1250/1340
Bratteg 3400 Pacific NW 720
Bukhta Preobrazheniya 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1340/1460
Butovsk 7000 Pacific NW 1250
Champion 10000 Pacific NW 960/1340/1460
Dersu Uzala 5500 Pacific NW 1120
Eglaine 7000 Pacific NW 1250
Erofey 8000 Pacific NW 970/1340/1920
Favorit 5200 Pacific NW 1120/1250
Forsa 7000 Atlantic CE 720/864/1040/1120/1248
Fredrikshamn 7000 Atlantic CE 1040/1120/1248
General Troshev 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1340
Georgy Meshcheryakov 12000 Pacific NW 1120/1660/2200
Georgy Moskovskiy 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1440
Geroi Shironintsy 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1440
Ginneton 7000 Pacific NW 870/1248/1250/1340/1460
Gitte 6000 Pacific NW 1250/1460
Granit 3400 Pacific NW 864/960
Gromoboy 3200 Pacific NW 864/1120
Gunnar 6500 Pacific NW 1460
Hotin 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Hunter 7000 Atlantic CE 864/1120/1248
Ikhtiolog 5900 Pacific NW 1248
Imatra 1300 Pacific NW 576/720
Iolanta 3400 Pacific NW 970
Irtyshsk 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Ivan Kalinin 7000 Pacific NW 1250/1460
Jupiter 3000 Pacific NW 864
Kamlayn 5000 Pacific NW 1248
Kapitan Demidenko 8000 Atlantic NE 1790/2080
Kapitan Demidyuk 7000 Pacific NW 1248/1340
Kapitan Gerashenko 3600 Atlantic NE 864
Kapitan Kayzer 8000 Pacific NW 1250/1340/1660/2080/2200
Kapitan Kolesnikov 7000 Pacific NW 1248/1460/1660/1790/1960
Kapitan Nazin 8000 Atlantic NE 1790/2080
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW 1340/1660/1790/1920/2080/2200
Kapitan Vdovichenko 11000 Pacific NW 1340/2600
Karelia 7500 Atlantic NE 1850
Kataevo 1800 Pacific NW 576/720/960
Kirovo 1200 Pacific NW 576
Knevichi 1300 Pacific NW 720
Komandor 3000 Pacific NW 864/1120
Komandor 10000 Pacific SE 1790
Langusta 5200 Pacific NW 1090/1120
Lazurnyy 7000 Atlantic CE/NE 1248/1460
Lazurnyy M 4500 Atlantic NE 1150/1320
Leader 8500 Pacific NW 1250/1660
Leninec 3000 Pacific NW 864/1120
Luntos 6000 Pacific NW 970/1250

Russia
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Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Trawl sizes

Maironis 8000 Pacific NW 1248/1250/1340/1660
Maria 2800 Pacific NW 720
Matvey Kuzmin 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Mayborg 3000 Pacific NW 864/970
Mekhanik Kovtun 8000 Pacific NW 970/1250/1340/1660/2080/2200
Mekhanik Maslak 11000 Pacific NW 1340/1790/2200
Mekhanik S. Agapov 12000 Atlantic NE 2080
Mertsana 1200 Pacific NW 576
Ministr Ishkov 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1240
Morskoy volk 3400 Pacific NW 864/970
Moskovskaya Olimpiada 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Mys Basargina 7000 Pacific NW 1250
Mys Datta 3400 Pacific NW 960
Mys Dokuchaeva 3400 Pacific NW 970
Mys Kruzenshterna 3400 Pacific NW 970/1040
Mys Muravieva 3400 Pacific NW 970
Mys Levenorna 3400 Pacific NW 970
Mys Lovtsova 3400 Pacific NW 970
Mys Menshikova 3400 Pacific NW 970
Mys Kurbatova 3400 Pacific NW 970
Mys Olyutorskiy 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1240
Novouralsk 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1250/1460
Okean 1 960 Pacific NW 340/576
Okean 2 960 Pacific NW 340/576
Olutorsky 7000 Angola 1120
Oma 2500 Atlantic NE 864
Orvar 3000 Atlantic NE 864
Ostankino 2500 Atlantic NE 864/912
Ostrov Iturup 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1240/1250/1340/1460
Ostrov Moneron 4000 Pacific NW 864/960
Ostrov Sakhalin 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1250/1340/1460
Ostrov Shikotan 9500 Pacific NW 1250/1450/1460
Ostrovnoy-8 3000 Pacific NW 960
Ozherelie 2500 Atlantic NE 864
Pacific hunter 4500 Pacific NW 960
Pavel Batov 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1250/1440/1450/1460
Pavel Kutakhov 7500 Pacific NW 1250/1340/1460/1660
Persey 7000 Pacific NW 970/1250
Petr I 8000 Pacific NW 960/970/1340/1660
Petr Iljin 3400 Pacific NW 864/970
Pik Nadezhdy 650 Pacific NW 340
Pilenga 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1340/1460
Pilenga 2 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1460
Pioner Nikolaeva 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1250/1340/1440
Polluks 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1240
Porfiriy Chanchibadze 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1250/1340/1450/1460
Proliv Longa 2700 Pacific NW 576
Reyneke 1300 Pacific NW 576/720
Rockall 7500 Pacific NW 960/1250
Ruth 7000 Pacific NW 1250/1460/1550/1790
Sadovsk 1800 Pacific NW 720/960
Sea Hunter 3000 Pacific NW 576
Sergey Bochkarev 8000 Pacific NW 970/1250/1340/1660
Seroglazka 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Severnyy Ocean 2950 Pacific NW 720/960/1150
Siglan 5500 Pacific NW 1120
Sirius 5000 Pacific NW 1248
Solidarnost 8000 Pacific NW 1120/1250/1340/1660/2080
Staryy Arbat 7000 Atlantic NE 864/1120/1248/1460
Sunfish 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1250/1440
Surovsk 1800 Pacific NW 576/720
Sveaborg 5500 Atlantic CE 1040/1120/1248/1460
Sychevo 1800 Pacific NW 720
Taimania 2600 Pacific NW 710/720/768
Taurus 8500 Pacific NW 1250/1660
Tenor 4000 Pacific NW 970
Teriberka 1300 Atlantic NE 576
Torland 5000 Pacific NW 870/1248/1250/1460
Toron 5000 Pacific NW 870/1120/1248/1460

Russia



68Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Trawl sizes

Trondheim 7000 Atlantic CE 1040/1120/1248
Tsaritsa 8500 Pacific NW 1120/1250
Vasilevskiy Ostrov 7000 Pacific NW 864/970/1120/1250/1460
Vasily Kalenov 7500 Pacific NW 1240/1250/1460/1660
Vasiliy Kaplyuk 3000 Pacific NW 864/970
Viking 8500 Pacific NW 1250/1660
Viktoriya 1 3400 Pacific NW 864/970/1040
Vilhelm Torsteinsson 7500 Pacific NW 1340/1550/2080
Viliuchenskiy 3400 Pacific NW 864/970
Vladimir Babich 7000 Pacific NW 1120/1240
Vladimir Biryukov 12000 Pacific NW 1340/1660/2200
Vladimir Limanov 11000 Pacific NW 1250/1340/1460/1660/1790/2600
Vladimir Starzhinskiy 8000 Pacific NW 1250/1340/1660/1790/2080/2200
Vladivostok 7000 Pacific NW 1240/1440/1460/1660
XX syezd VLKSM 7000 Pacific NW 1240
XXVII syezd KPSS 7000 Pacific NW 1240
Yantarnyy 9500 Atlantic NE 1660/1850/2080
Ymir 3000 Pacific NW 864
Zaliv Zabiyaka 5800 Pacific NW 1040/1120
Zamoskvorechye 7000 Atlantic CE/NE 1080/1248/1440/1460
Zevs 3600 Pacific NW 864
Zvezda Murmana 2800 Atlantic NE 864

Adalsteinn Jonsson SU 8500 Atlantic NE 2600
Alsey VE 6500 Atlantic NE 1660
Bjarni Olafsson AK 7500 Atlantic NE 2200
Borkur NK 9500 Atlantic NE 2600
Bylgja VE 1200 Atlantic NE 576
Frodi AR 900 Atlantic NE 576
Frosti TH 950 Atlantic NE 576
Gnupur GK 3200 Atlantic NE 864
Grimsnes GK 900 Atlantic NE 340
Gudrun Thorkelsdottir SU 5200 Atlantic NE 1660
Gullver NS 1770 Atlantic NE 576
Heimaey VE 6500 Atlantic NE 1660
Hoffell SU 5700 Atlantic NE 1660/2200
Hrafn GK 2000 Atlantic NE 864
Huginn VE 5700 Atlantic NE 1660/1790/1920/2300
Jon a Hofi AR 990 Atlantic NE 576
Klakkur SK 2200 Atlantic NE 720
Kristina EA 8000 Atlantic NE 1920
Margret EA 7500 Atlantic NE 1920
Nokkvi TH 900 Atlantic NE 340
Rost SK 930 Atlantic NE 340
Sigurbjorg OF 2700 Atlantic NE 720
Sudurey VE 6500 Atlantic NE 1450
Vilhelm Thorsteinsson EA 9500 Atlantic NE 2600

Akraberg 6000 Atlantic NE 1440
Ango 5700 Atlantic NE 1660
Arctic Voyager 11200 Atlantic NE 2200
Borgarin 11200 Atlantic NE 2600
Christian i Grotinum 10000 Atlantic NE 1790/2600
Fagraberg 7500 Atlantic NE 1920/2600
Falkur 1350 Atlantic NE 864
Finnur Fridi 11200 Atlantic NE 1920
Katrin Johanna 5500 Atlantic NE 1660
Trondur i Goetu 8000 Atlantic NE 1920

Atlantic Star 4000 Atlantic NE 970
Gerda Marie 7000 Atlantic NE 1660
Breidtind 6500 Atlantic NE 960
Kagtind II 4000 Atlantic NE 864
Senja 6500 Atlantic NE 960

Russia

Iceland

Faroe Islands

Norway
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Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Trawl sizes

Alina 7500 Atlantic CE 1550
Annelies Ilena 20000 Atlantic NE/Pacific SE 1660/1790
Maartje Theadora 12000 Atlantic NE/Pacific SE 1660/1790/2200
Margiris 13000 Pacific SE 1460/1660
Nida 2400 Atlantic SW 720

Polar Amaroq 7500 Atlantic NE 1660/2200
Polar Ammassak 7500 Atlantic NE 1450/2200

Anele 1800 Atlantic CE 640
Dzintarjura 3600 Atlantic CE 720/960
Dzintarkrast 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864
Dzintars 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864
Dzintarsaule 3600 Atlantic CE 720/864
Dzintarzeme 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864
K. Sukhondyaevskiy 7000 Atlantic CE 1040/1080
Kapitan Morgun 7000 Atlantic CE 1040
Kapitan Rusak 7000 Atlantic CE 1040
Marshal Novikov 7000 Atlantic CE 864/1040
Marshal Krylov 7000 Atlantic CE 1040
Marshal Vasilevskiy 7000 Atlantic CE 1040/1248
Valderoy 1300 Baltic sea 870

Piotr 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864

Desert Diamond 7500 South Africa/Namibia 1248
Desert Jewel 7000 Namibia 1240
Desert Ruby 7000 Namibia 1240/1400
Sandile 3000 South Africa 864

Aristotle 7000 Namibia 1040/1440
Carapau 7000 Namibia 1080/1400
Jupiter 1 7500 Namibia 1460/1540/1660 
Paraclete 2100 Namibia 864
Venus 1 7000 Namibia 1080/1240/1400

Assaadi 3000 Morocco 768
Astrid 3600 Morocco 768
Cetus 3200 Morocco 768
Erika 3000 Morocco 768
Meya 3000 Morocco 768
Sunnanland 3400 Morocco 768
Zander 2 4000 Atlantic CE 864

Boffa 2500 Guinea 720/864
Boke 2500 Guinea 720/864
Koubia 2500 Guinea 720/864
Wassou 2500 Guinea 720/864

Archimedes 7000 Angola 1460
Santiago 6200 Angola 1248

Leopardo 2000 Chile 864
Terranova 2700 Chile 864

Sunfish 2 850 Mediterranean 340

Angola

Malta

Guinea

Chile

South Africa

Namibia

Morocco

Poland

Greenland

Holland

Latvia

Vessel Power, hp Fishing area Trawl sizes

Alina 7500 Atlantic CE 1550
Annelies Ilena 20000 Atlantic NE/Pacific SE 1660/1790
Maartje Theadora 12000 Atlantic NE/Pacific SE 1660/1790/2200
Margiris 13000 Pacific SE 1460/1660
Nida 2400 Atlantic SW 720

Polar Amaroq 7500 Atlantic NE 1660/2200
Polar Ammassak 7500 Atlantic NE 1450/2200

Anele 1800 Atlantic CE 640
Dzintarjura 3600 Atlantic CE 720/960
Dzintarkrast 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864
Dzintars 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864
Dzintarsaule 3600 Atlantic CE 720/864
Dzintarzeme 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864
K. Sukhondyaevskiy 7000 Atlantic CE 1040/1080
Kapitan Morgun 7000 Atlantic CE 1040
Kapitan Rusak 7000 Atlantic CE 1040
Marshal Novikov 7000 Atlantic CE 864/1040
Marshal Krylov 7000 Atlantic CE 1040
Marshal Vasilevskiy 7000 Atlantic CE 1040/1248
Valderoy 1300 Baltic sea 870

Piotr 2500 Atlantic CE 720/864

Desert Diamond 7500 South Africa/Namibia 1248
Desert Jewel 7000 Namibia 1240
Desert Ruby 7000 Namibia 1240/1400
Sandile 3000 South Africa 864

Aristotle 7000 Namibia 1040/1440
Carapau 7000 Namibia 1080/1400
Jupiter 1 7500 Namibia 1460/1540/1660 
Paraclete 2100 Namibia 864
Venus 1 7000 Namibia 1080/1240/1400

Assaadi 3000 Morocco 768
Astrid 3600 Morocco 768
Cetus 3200 Morocco 768
Erika 3000 Morocco 768
Meya 3000 Morocco 768
Sunnanland 3400 Morocco 768
Zander 2 4000 Atlantic CE 864

Boffa 2500 Guinea 720/864
Boke 2500 Guinea 720/864
Koubia 2500 Guinea 720/864
Wassou 2500 Guinea 720/864

Archimedes 7000 Angola 1460
Santiago 6200 Angola 1248

Leopardo 2000 Chile 864
Terranova 2700 Chile 864

Sunfish 2 850 Mediterranean 340

Angola

Malta

Guinea

Chile

Holland

Greenland

Latvia

Namibia

South Africa

Morocco

Poland



70

Bottom trawls form Tralu Servisas is used for more than 15 years in any world regions with excellent results

New model of bottom trawls Grenadier with unique 8-panels belly help to reach low drag and increase catches 

in any weather and ground conditions

BOTTOM TRAWLS

models from Tralu Servisas 
and built by customers request

Grenadier ®  8-panels bottom trawls
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0
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Vessel Engine power, hp Fishing area Perimeter, meshes

Arctic 1800 Pacific NW 560
Bazhenovsk 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Berezina 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Borodino 7500 Pacific NW 1120
Georgy Moskovskiy 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Geroi Shironintsy 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Ivan Kalinin 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Kapitan Gerashenko 3600 Atlantic NE 635
Kapitan Oleynichuk 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Novouralsk 7000 Atlantic NE 1120
Pavel Panin 5500 Atlantic NE 1120
Porfiriy Chanchibadze 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Pioner Nikolaeva 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Rybak 3000 Atlantic NE 520
Severyanin II 1150 Pacific NW 520
Taymania 2600 Pacific NW 560
Torland 5000 Pacific NW 720
Toron 5000 Pacific NW 720
Vladivostok 7000 Pacific NW 1120
Zvezda Murmana 2800 Atlantic NE 635
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

midwater trawl Page
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CODENDS

Any materials
and construction

for customers needs

for any types of pelagic and bottom trawls

For ramp trawlers

For fish-pump trawlers

Netting riblines

Chain riblines

High strength synthetic ropes riblines

By cod-ends strengthening type

By catch unload type

Four, eight, sixteen panels

Selective grids

Cod-end secure elements

By construction

Typical model of 8-panels ramp-type codend

Typical model of 8-panels pump-type codend
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UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

 +370 686 67792

office@traluservisas.eu     www.traluservisas.eu

Page8-panels belly for trawls

Taurus

Belly model 200FS
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Belly model 307FS

Belly model 401FS

Belly model 305FS
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Low-powered boats belly

RSW-trawlers belly for 

bluewhiting/herring

RSW-trawlers belly for 

mackerel/horse mackerel

Factory trawlers belly
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MARITIME SUPPLIES
all around the world

Any types for any conditions

Recognized standards  and new technologies 

High quality for any needs

Best materials for best prices

From leading manufacturers

Fine tune and training on board

Swivels, hooks, quick links, rockhopper gear etc.

Any components and details, greases and materials

Trawl doors

Wires, ropes, chains

Catch control systems

Maritime supply
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ROPES, TWINES AND CORDS

NETTING

made by Fishering Service

1- and 2-str netting

Any size and dimensions

Braided nylon twine FS 16
3.0; 4.0; 5.0; 6.0, 8.0; 9.0 мм

Twisted nylon rope FS
10; 11; 13; 16; 19; 22 мм

PEN rope
11; 13; 15; 19 мм

HMPE rope (Dyneema)

HMPE headlines Neptune 

10; 12; 14; 16; 18 мм

12; 14; 16; 18; 20; 22; 24 мм

Twisted nylon twine FS
3.0; 4.0; 5.0; 6.0 мм

Braided nylon rope FS 12 R
10; 12; 14; 16 мм. 
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Midwarter and bottom trawls

UAB Tralu Servisas

Vilties g. 6, 92231 Klaipeda, Lithuania

office@traluservisas.eu

+370 686 67792

www.traluservisas.eu


